

Bibhash Kumar Singh, MMGS

Bibhash Kr. Singh.

Ag No. 32 ~~500~~ (330)/2020-21

Kennikat - Ratanpur Road to Karmataas -
Chauvaquat Road.

Head - MMGS (SG)

Measurement Book

~~MMGS~~
MMGS

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

R. W. D. (W) Jamui

DIVISION

Caxmipur.

SUB-DIVISION

MB. No - 2697

1st on a/c Bill

Name of work: Construction of road
from Kenuhat and rd. to Karmatase

Gouraghat, Block: Laxmipur.

Agency: Sri Biswas Kr. Singh.

Agreement no. 32(830)/20-21 MHA87

Dt. of start: 7-8-20

Dt. of completion: 6-8-21

Dt. of measurement: 31-5-21

(15) Laying of Brick Soling
Lays - do - all complete.

$$2 \times 9 \times 30.0 \times 0.50 = 270.0$$

$$2 \times 1 \times 20.0 \times 0.50 = 20.00$$

$$2 \times 7 \times 30.0 \times 0.50 = 210.00$$

$$\underline{\underline{500.00 \text{ m}^2}}$$



31.5.21
JE

Continuation

ABSTRACT OF COST (14, B.U.)

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) Providing & laying Backfill Qty. under TMB Page (15)					
2.22 km CB	33185.76	/km	CB		73,672 = u
(2) Clearing & grubbing ad. land Qty. under TMB Page (15)					
0.78 hha. CB	51133.76	/hha.	CB		39,884 = u
(3) Construction of Embankment Qty. under TMB Page (15)					
940.08 m ³ CB	175.22	/m ³	CB		1,64,721 = u
(4) Construction of embankment Qty. under TMB Page (15)					
1402.85 m ³ CB	135.12	/m ³	CB		1,89,553 = u
(5) Construction of Subgrade Qty. under TMB Page (15)					
3219.84 m ³ CB	176.86	/m ³	CB		5,69,461 = u
(6) Construction of G8B g? Qty. under TMB Page (15)					
1393.20 m ³ CB	1817.09	/m ³	CB		2,53,576 = u
(7) Providing & laying WBM g? Qty. under TMB Page (15)					
624.38 m ³ CB	2397.74	/m ³	CB		1,49,350 = u
(8) Construction of G8B g? Qty. under TMB Page (15)					
187.50 m ³ CB	1317.09	/m ³	CB		3,40,704 = u
(9) Constn of unsurfaced Rec. WSO Qty. under TMB Page (15)					
300.0 m ³ CB	7231.18	/m ³	CB		2,16,935 = u

Continuation

Rs 75,77,269 = u

(a.c.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(10) (16) Providing & Laying 300mm duct Rec. H. Pipe Qty. under TMB Page (15)					
67.50m CB	1591.01	m	=	R	1,07,393.00
(11) (15) Laying of 300mm Salug Pipes Qty. under TMB Page (18)					
500.0m ² CB	504.69	m ²	=	R	2,52,345.00
(12) (30) Providing & Laying MMBF board Qty. under TMB Page (16)					
2 no. CB	9377.42	/each	=	R	18,755.00
(13) (31) F.W in excavation in form Qty. under TMB Page (16)					
119.19 m ³ CB	294.73	m ³	=	R	35,129.00
(14) (32) Providing Rec. m-15 in form Qty. under TMB Page (16)					
18.38 m ³ CB	5071.35	m ³	=	R	93,211.00
(15) (33) Providing Rec. m-20 sub/s Qty. under TMB Page (16)					
142.84 m ³ CB	6226.64	m ³	=	R	88,9413.00
(16) (34) Providing & Laying 1000mm HP Qty. under TMB Page (18)					
30.0m CB	3449.74	m	=	R	1,03,492.00
				R	90,77,007.00
Add 12 1/2% G. & T @ B					10,89,241.00
Add 1 1/2% labour @ B					90,77.00

